

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20020/2009

MANISH JAIN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 28/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms.Anu Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.K. Michael,Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv
Mr Rajul Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Verma ,Adv
Mr Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv
Mr Varun Thakur, Adv.
Mr. Shankar Divate ,Adv
Mr. Shekhar Kumar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As last chance, petitioner has to confirm outcome of
dasti service on unserved respondent Nos. 9 and 12 by proper
affidavit with supporting acknowledgment on or before
2.12.2010.

Served respondents may file counter affidavit till
then.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar

hj