

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20020/2009

MANISH JAIN & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 16/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms.Anu Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.K. Michael,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv

Mr. Ravi Kant,Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kohli ,Adv

Mr. S.S. Shamsbery,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Verma ,Adv

Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv

Mr. Vikash Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. Shankar Divate ,Adv

Mr. Varun Thakur,Adv.

Ms.Anu Gupta ,Adv

Mr. Shekhar Kumar ,Adv

Ms. Anuradha Mutatkar ,Adv

Ms. Yogmaya Agnihotri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The order of the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber dated 3.3.2011 has not been complied with even now. Hence, list before Hon'ble Judge in Chamber.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar